Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/07/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install - PO:
04/11/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - Sh|pp|ng Address:
You Tube Theatre at SOFI.

1011 Stadium Dr,
Inglewood, CA 90305

Description
General

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle
94"W x 36D x 28"'H

Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6'
Painted in white
6'W x 30"D x 36"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Wood Trim

- 30"W x 30"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White
311/2'Dx 16"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White
121/4'D x 22"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20'H

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 guys) (1 Truck)

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Czarnowski

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price
1 $480.00
1 $900.00
3 $240.00
1 $264.00
2 $180.00
2 $192.00
1 $1,200.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$480.00

$900.00

$720.00

$264.00

$360.00

$384.00

$1,200.00

$3,108.00
$1,200.00
$186.48
$93.24
$295.26
($0.00)
$4,882.98
($0.00)
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Balance: $4,882.98
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