

Czarnowski

04/07/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install - 04/11/2025 09:00 AM | Strike -

PO: Shipping Address: You Tube Theatre at SOFI. 1011 Stadium Dr, Inglewood, CA 90305 Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

	Qtty	Price		Total
Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 94"W x 36"D x 28"H	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' Painted in white 6'W x 30"D x 36"H	1	\$900.00	T	\$900.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White Boucle W/ Wood Trim 30"W x 30"D x 28"H	3	\$240.00	Т	\$720.00
Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H	1	\$264.00	Т	\$264.00
Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H	2	\$180.00	T	\$360.00
Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H	2	\$192.00	Т	\$384.00
Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys) (1 Truck)	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
Total Labor/Services/N			\$3,108.00 \$1,200.00	
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):		
contract and sign it				\$93.24
lotes	Taxes:			\$295.26 (\$0.00)
		Discounts: Total:		
				\$4,882.98
I	Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' Painted in white 6'W x 30"D x 36"H Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White Boucle W/ Wood Trim 30"W x 30"D x 28"H Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys) (1 Truck)	Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 94"W x 36"D x 28"H Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' 1 Painted in white 6"W x 30"D x 36"H Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White Boucle W/ Wood Trim 30"W x 30"D x 28"H Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys) (1 Truck) Total La liveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 94'W x 36'D x 28"H Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' Painted in white 6W x 30"D x 36"H Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White Boucle W/ Wood Trim 30"W x 30"D x 28"H Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 1 \$264.00 Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 2 \$180.00 12 1/4"D x 22"H Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 15"D x 20"H Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys) (1 Truck) Total Productive in the contract and sign it 1 \$1,200.00 Total Labor/Services/M Wear & Tear (6.00 Packing (3.00)	Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 94"W x 36"D x 28"H Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' Painted in white 6W x 30"D x 36"H Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White Boucle W/ Wood Trim 30"W x 30"D x 28"H Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 1 \$264.00 T Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 2 \$180.00 T 12 1/4"D x 22"H Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 2 \$192.00 T Labor & Delivery + Strike (2 guys) (1 Truck) Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%):

Balance:

\$4,882.98